Therma 20 & 22
thermometers & probes
TH
ERM
A
 2
0
 &

Therma 20  and
22 thermometers
order code	 description
AR005560 Therma 20
AR005562       thermistor test cap -18 °C
AR005563       thermistor test cap 0 °C
AR005564 thermistor test cap 3 °C
AR005565 thermistor test cap 70 °C
AR005566 thermistor test cap 100 °C
830-251 protective silicone boot
AR005546 wall bracket & protective boot
the Therma 20 is exclusive of probe
specification	 Therma 20
range	 -39.9 to 149.9 °C
resolution	 0.1 °C